Litter B
ins S
pecification S
heet
Broxap Limited, Rowhurst Industrial Estate, Chesterton, Newcastle-under-Lyme, Staffordshire, ST5 6BD    T: 01782 564411   E: info@broxap.com   W: www.broxap.com
All dimensions are in millimeters, weights in kilograms and capacities in litres, are approximate and do not form any part of the contract. All prices are guide prices only and should be used for estimating purposes only. Broxap Limited reserve the right to change the design,
specification or price of any item sold at any time. All prices exclude VAT and delivery. Please Note: All information on this data sheet is subject to orientation (N,S,E,W) altitude and proximity to buildings, but is sufficient for use as general/preliminary information).
Apollo 100 Hooded Floor
Mounted Litter Bin
BX50S AP100/HD-FM
Striking hooded top stainless steel floor mounted litter bin with 120 litre galvanized liner.
This litter bin adds a sleek, stylish finish to any project and complements contemporay
external works packages. This litter bin is a floor mounted version of the Apollo 100
Hooded litter bin.
Product Information
Features
1
•	 2mm 304 stainless steel
•	 Dimensions (mm): 1250 high x 500 diameter
•	 Capacity: 120 litre
•	 Featuring: Fully opening door – lockable (13mm Hex Key)
•	 Static Hood, mounted on a 100mm diameter stainless steel post (flat top)
•	 5mm solid steel base (floor mounted)
•	 Supplied with 120L Galvanised Steel Liner
•	 Finish: 240 Grit Dull Polish
The colours shown are a guide only.
Please check a colour chart to see the
actual colour.
Standard Unit Dimensions:
Height: 1250mm
Diameter: 500mm
Capacity: 120 litres
Colours/Finishes:
Stainless Steel Materials Used
•	 2mm Stainless Steel
•	 8mm Stainless Steel base
•	 20mm Stainless Steel bar hinges
•	 240 Dull grit polish
Litter B
ins S
pecification S
heet
Broxap Limited, Rowhurst Industrial Estate, Chesterton, Newcastle-under-Lyme, Staffordshire, ST5 6BD    T: 01782 564411   E: info@broxap.com   W: www.broxap.com
All dimensions are in millimeters, weights in kilograms and capacities in litres, are approximate and do not form any part of the contract. All prices are guide prices only and should be used for estimating purposes only. Broxap Limited reserve the right to change the design,
specification or price of any item sold at any time. All prices exclude VAT and delivery. Please Note: All information on this data sheet is subject to orientation (N,S,E,W) altitude and proximity to buildings, but is sufficient for use as general/preliminary information).
2
Diagram
1250
m
m
500mm
Options
•	 Grade 316 marine grade stainless steel also available
The colours shown are a guide only.
Please check a colour chart to see the
actual colour.
Colours/Finishes:
Stainless Steel
Apollo 100 Hooded Floor
Mounted Litter Bin
BX50S AP100/HD-FM
Standard Unit Dimensions:
Height: 1250mm
Diameter: 500mm
Capacity: 120 litres